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CODE TARIC

CARTON

POIDS

EMBALLAGE

TAILLES

COMPOSITION

Bangladesh

Slub Kids

T-shirt à manches courtes, coutures latérales, tissu flammé, single 
jersey. Étiquette détachable.

100% coton 

Slub Girls

Slub Man

white
WH

100% Cotton Tear Away

1-2-12-14

10

100

150 g/m²

61091000

SLUBK01

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

A 29 31 34,5 38 40,5 44

B 42 45 48 52 58 66

MADE IN: 

Slub Woman


